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Your key to
Real Estate Service905•877•5165

905•874•3040

WHETHER BUYING OR SELLING, CALL KATHY ELLIS*, A LOCAL AND
TRUSTED PROFESSIONAL WITH PROVEN RESULTS 905-877-5165.

www.kathyellis.ca                                    kellis@xplornet.com

Do you want to live in the country 
but be convenient to Georgetown?

Have you always wanted privacy but neighbors close by, views from the Escarpment
of the Escarpment and ponds? How about a beautiful home, freshly decorated with
tons of space, cathedral ceilings, expansive top of the line windows and views,
beautiful luxurious bathrooms, MBR w picture windows and views and with
a very fancy ensuite? Plush broadloom, 4 very spacious bedrooms many
walk/outs, pool, landscaping, pond, superb hiking and Credit River nearby,
1 min to Terra Cotta, 6 min, to Georgetown.  $939,000.00 and incredibly
special. This is an opportunity don’t waste it!! OH did I mention that there
were views??                                                                       06-416-31

Sales Representative*

Thinking of selling? For a Comprehensive Market Evaluation 
call Kathy Ellis* at 905-877-5165

JAMES OMAN*

905-568-2121 Royal LePage Kingsbury Realty Inc., Brokerage

Ravine Lot Featuring Serene Park-like Setting With Inground 
Pool. Quiet Mature Street. Numerous Upgrades Tasteful Decor. 
4 Bedrooms With Spacious Closets. Master Ensuite, Must Be 
Seen. Open Concept Kitchen/Dining Area Leading To Deck With 
Panoramic View. Walk Out Basement Leads To Pool!!!

www.JamesOman.com

10 Regan 

OPEN HOUSE

SUN JAN 21ST, 2-4 PM

LG. LOT BACKING ONTO
STREAM/RAVINE

Newer windows, shingles (5 years) new furnace 05.
Main bathroom floor heated, open staircase to rec
rm w/gas fireplace/bar. Multi level deck w/hot tub,
walkout from house to garage. Mins walk to
grade/high school. Motivated seller!! Hot tub, two
storage sheds, b/i dishwasher. Great Location
fenced back yard backing onto parkette in Bovis
area! $314,900.

OPEN HOUSE
Sat&Sun
2-4PM

283 McDonald

NEW PRICE

JOHN PERCY
Sales Rep. 

Direct

(905) 691-5816
(905) 878-9100

jdpercy@sympatico.ca

TOWN CENTRE REALTY

THE MOST SOUGHT AFTER CONDO
IN GEORGETOWN

Lovely 1 bedroom + den unit w/gas fireplace,
in-suite laundry, 6 appliances, huge balcony
facing west.Walking distance to old down-
town Georgetown, Parks, Shopping. Building
offers warm friendly environment with securi-
ty and wonderful neighbours.

www.peterzavitz.com

PETER ZAVITZ*
*Sales Rep.

905-874-3040
Direct 416-996-4663

GREAT TOWNHOUSE!
Nicely decorated and well maintained. Laminate and
ceramic flooring throughout main level. Upgraded
kitchen cabinetry and counter with Ceramic back-
splash and a walkout to large private patio. 2 pce pow-
der rm on main level. 3 spacious bedrooms - Master
has walk in closet and 4 pce ensuite. 2nd and 3rd bed-
rooms have walkouts to balcony with newer broad-
loom (‘06) and share a 4 pce bathroom. Single car
garage, CAC. All appliances included.

www.kimattwell.ca

KIM
ATTWELL

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. JANUARY 20

2-4 P.M.
30 Stewart McLaren

Georgetown

$193,000

STUNNING HOME IN STEWART’S MILL
Elegant and charming, decorated with sophistication. Poured con-
crete curbs and porch. Totally and tastefully landscaped. Dble door
entry. Crown mldings. Parquet flring with hdwood stairs. Formal dining
rm. Family rm with a completely upgded gas fireplace. Upgded Maple
kitchen with w/o to backyard with flagstone patio, above ground pool
and pond. Master Br with his/her walk in closet, full 4 pc enste with
large soaker tub. 9 1/2 ft ceiling in 2nd BR. Finished basement.
Walking paths to Cedarvale Park and Downtown Georgetown.

www.kimattwell.ca

KIM
ATTWELL

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

$399,500

FEATURE HOMESFEATURE HOMES

BEST DEAL IN TOWN!!!

JUSTIN LEPORE
*Sales Rep.

(905) 877-5165

OVER 3000 sq. ft. of living space. W/O bsmt backing
onto conservation land. Very sought after location. Too
many upgrades to mention. This home has all the
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